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RAL Colour Matt Semi-Gloss Fine Textured

RAL 1013 Oyster White SD300C1101320 SD030C1101320

RAL 1015 Light Ivory SD300C1101520 SD030C1101520

RAL 1019 Grey Beige SD300C1101920 SD030C1101920

RAL 1035 SuprAnodic Glow SD201C1103520

RAL 1036 SuprAnodic Halo SD201C1103620

RAL 3000 Flame Red SD300C3300020

RAL 3003 Ruby Red SD700C3300320

RAL 3004 Purple Red SD300C3300420 SD030C3300420

RAL 3005 Wine Red SD700C3300520 SD030C3300520

RAL 5002 Ultramarine Blue SD030C5500220

RAL 5003 Sapphire Blue SD300C5500320 SD030C5500320

RAL 5010 Gentian Blue SD300C5501020 SD030C5501020

RAL 5011 Steel Blue SD300C5501120

RAL 5014 Pigeon Blue SD300C5501420

RAL 5015 Sky Blue SD030C5501520

RAL 5023 Distant Blue SD300C5502320 SD030C5502320

RAL 5024 Pastel Blue SD300C5502420 SD030C5502420

RAL 6005 Moss Green SD300C6600520 SD700C6600520 SD030C6600520

RAL 6009 Fir Green SD300C6600920 SD030C6600920

RAL 6019 Pastel Green SD300C6601920 SD030C6601920

RAL 6021 Pale Green SD300C6602120 SD030C6602120

RAL 7000 Squirrel Grey SD300C7700020

RAL 7001 Silver Grey SD300C7700120 SD030C7700120

RAL 7002 Olive Grey SD300C7700220

Alesta® SuperDurable 

RAL based stock products
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RAL Colour Matt Semi-Gloss Fine Textured

RAL 7003 Moss Grey SD300C7700320

RAL 7004 Signal Grey SD300C7700420 SD030C7700420

RAL 7005 Mouse Grey SD300C7700520 SD030C7700520

RAL 7006 Beige Grey SD300C7700620 SD030C7700620

RAL 7008 Khaki Grey SD300C7700820

RAL 7009 Green Grey SD300C7700920

RAL 7010 Tarpaulin Grey SD300C7701020

RAL 7011 Iron Grey SD300C7701120 SD700C7701120 SD030C7701120

RAL 7012 Basalt Grey SD300C7701220 SD700C7701220 SD030C7701220

RAL 7013 Brown Grey SD300C7701320

RAL 7015 Slate Grey SD300C7701520 SD700C7701520 SD030C7701520

RAL 7016 Anthracite Grey SD300C7701620 SD700C7701620 SD030C7000120

RAL 7021 Black Grey SD300C7702120 SD700C7702120 SD030C7702120

RAL 7022 Umbra Grey SD300C7702220 SD700C7702220 SD030C7702220

RAL 7023 Concrete Grey SD300C7702320 SD030C7702320

RAL 7024 Graphite Grey SD300C7702420 SD700C7702420 SD030C7702420

RAL 7026 Granite Grey SD300C7702620 SD030C7702620

RAL 7030 Stone Grey SD300C7703020 SD030C7703020

RAL 7031 Blue Grey SD300C7703120 SD030C7703120

RAL 7032 Pebble Grey SD300C7703220 SD030C7703220

RAL 7033 Cement Grey SD300C7703320

RAL 7034 Yellow Grey SD300C7703420

RAL 7035 Light Grey SD300C7703520 SD700C7703520 SD030C7703520

RAL 7036 Platinum Grey SD300C7703620 SD030C7703620

RAL 7037 Dusty Grey SD300C7703720 SD700C7703720 SD030C7703720

RAL 7038 Agate Grey SD300C7703820 SD030C7703820

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey SD300C7703920 SD700C7703920 SD030C7703920

RAL 7040 Window Grey SD300C7704020 SD030C7704020

RAL 7042 Traffic Grey A SD300C7704220 SD030C7704220

RAL 7043 Traffic Grey B SD300C7704320 SD700C7704320 SD030C7704320

RAL 7044 Silk Grey SD300C7704420 SD030C7704420

RAL 7045 Telegrey 1 SD300C7704520 SD030C7704520

RAL 7046 Telegrey 2 SD300C7704620 SD700C7704620

RAL 7047 Telegrey 4 SD300C7704720 SD700C7704720 SD030C7704720

RAL 7048 SuprAnodic Mink SD201C7704820

RAL 8003 Clay Brown SD300C8800320 SD700C8800320 SD030C8800320

RAL 8011 Nut Brown SD300C8801120 SD030C8801120

RAL 8014 Sepia Brown SD300C8801420 SD030C8801420

RAL 8016 Mahogany Brown SD300C8801620

RAL 8017 Chocolate Brown SD300C8801720 SD700C8801720 SD030C8801720
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RAL Colour Matt Semi-Gloss Fine Textured

RAL 8019 Grey Brown SD300C8801920 SD700C8801920 SD030C8801920

RAL 8022 Black Brown SD300C8802220 SD030C8802220

RAL 8028 Terra Brown SD030C8802820

RAL 9001 Cream SD300C9900120 SD700C9900120 SD130C9900120

RAL 9002 Grey White SD300C9900220 SD700C9900220 SD130C9900220

RAL 9003 Signal White SD300C9900320 SD700C9900320 SD130C9900320

RAL 9004 Signal Black SD300C4900420 SD700C4900420 SD030C4900420

RAL 9005 Jet Black SD300C4900520 SD700C4900520 SD030C4000220

RAL 9006 White Aluminium SD301C7900621 SD701C7900620 SD031C7900620

RAL 9007 Grey Aluminium SD301C7900721 SD701C7900720 SD031C7900720

RAL 9010 Pure White SD300C9901020 SD700C9901020 SD130C9901020

RAL 9011 Graphite Black SD300C4901120 SD700C4901120 SD030C4901120

RAL 9016 Traffic White SD300C9901620 SD700C9901620 SD130C9901620

RAL 9017 Traffic Black SD300C4901720 SD030C4901720

RAL 9022 SuprAnodic Nimbus SD201C7902220

RAL 9023 SuprAnodic Fossil SD201C7902320
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RAL Colour GU Finish

•   Eden Garden
Brown Slate SD030C8004020 5 ± 2 Fine Textured

Beige Limestone SD031C1007020 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

Artic Ice SD031C7002020 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

Granit Nature SD031C7900720 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

Earth Clay SD031C8005020 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

Precious Sand SD031C8006020 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

Senere Snow SD031C9001020 6 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

Nordic Lichen SD301C5008020 30 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

Green Chlorophyll SD301C6009020 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

Fresh Moss SD301C6010020 30 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

•   Energy Manifesto
Kinetic Tangerine SD130C2011020 10 ± 3 Fine Textured

Digital Red SD301C3012020 30 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

Electric Dream SD301C5016020 30 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

Groovy Red SD301C3013020 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

Concrete Touch SD301C7900621 30 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

Urban Cement SD301C7018020 30 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

Aqua Splash SD130C5017020 10 ± 3 Fine Textured

Metallic Asphalt SD031C4020020 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

Denim Effect SD301C5015020 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

Intense Carbon SD301C4014020 30 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

Alesta® SuperDurable 

ICONICA
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RAL Colour GU Finish

•   Arty Fusion
City Terracotta SD031C8021020 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

Green Factory SD031C6030020 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

Blue Workshop SD031C5029020 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

Verdigris SD031C6027020 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

Vintage Red SD031C3300520 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

Cast Iron SD031C4900520 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

Timeless Rust SD034C8023020 2,5 ± 0,5 Fine Textured - Speckled

Fa'Brick SD031C8022020 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

Smoked Steel SD031C8025020 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

Modern Khaki SD130C6026020 10 ± 3 Fine Textured

•   Techno Precious
Sunny Gold SD301C1032020 30 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

Noble Bronze SD301C8039020 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

Simply Copper SD301C2040020 30 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

Fine Pearl SD301C9034020 30 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

Silver Dream SD301C7036020 30 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

Original Platinium SD301C7037020 30 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

Techno Black SD801C4038020 85 ± 5 Smooth - High Gloss - Metallic

Anodised Silver SD201C7035020 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

Gold Supreme SD031C1033020 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

Grey Gold SD301C7031020 30 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic
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Alesta® SuperDurable 

The SuprAnodic Collection

RAL Colour GU Finish

SupAnodic Champagne SD201C1000220 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Gold SD201C1000820 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Glow 1035 SD201C1103520 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Halo 1036 SD201C1103620 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Light Bronze C32 SD201C1164121 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Black C35 SD201C4000720 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Stainless Steel C31 SD201C7331121 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Nature SD201C7333721 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Dusk SD201C7357120 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Sterling SD201C7357220 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Horizon SD201C7357320 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Mink 7048 SD201C7704820 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Nimbus 9022 SD201C7902220 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Fossil 9023 SD201C7902320 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Bronze SD201C8000320 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Brown SD201C8000420 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Medium Bronze C33 SD201C8210521 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Dark Bronze C34 SD201C8210621 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Aubergine SD201C8214520 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Lotus SD201C8214620 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Terra SD201C8214720 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic

SuprAnodic Sienna SD201C8214820 25 ± 5 Smooth - Matt - Metallic
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Alesta® SuperDurable 

The Timeless Collection

RAL Colour GU Finish

DB701 SD031C7070120 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

DB702 SD031C7070220 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

DB703 SD031C7070320 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

± RAL 9006 SD031C7900620 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

± RAL 9007 SD031C7900720 5 ± 2 Fine Textured - Metallic

DB701 SD301C7070120 30 ± 5 Matt - Smooth - Metallic

DB702 SD301C7070220 30 ± 5 Matt - Smooth - Metallic

DB703 SD301C7070320 30 ± 5 Matt - Smooth - Metallic

± RAL 9006 SD301C7900621 30 ± 5 Matt - Smooth - Metallic

± RAL 9007 SD301C7900721 30 ± 5 Matt - Smooth - Metallic

± RAL 9006 SD701C7900620 70 ± 5 Semi-Gloss - Smooth - Metallic

± RAL 9007 SD701C7900720 70 ± 5 Semi Gloss - Smooth - Metallic
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Alesta® SuperDurable 

POLAR

RAL Colour GU Finish

Polar Raven SD03074900520 5 ± 2 Fine Textured

Polar Breeze SD03076213520 5 ± 2 Fine Textured

Polar Forest SD03076702020 5 ± 2 Fine Textured

Polar Ash SD03077750220 5 ± 2 Fine Textured

Polar Umbra SD03078124720 5 ± 2 Fine Textured

Polar Dust SD03078701020 5 ± 2 Fine Textured



10

Alesta® SuperDurable 

The Optimum Collection

RAL Colour Code Finish

RAL 1013 Oyster White SD030C1101320 Fine Textured

RAL 1015 Light Ivory SD030C1101520 Fine Textured

RAL 1019 Grey Beige SD030C1101920 Fine Textured

RAL 3004 Purple Red SD030C3300420 Fine Textured

RAL 3005 Wine Red SD030C3300520 Fine Textured

RAL 5002 Ultramarine Blue SD030C5500220 Fine Textured

RAL 5003 Sapphire Blue SD030C5500320 Fine Textured

RAL 5010 Gentian Blue SD030C5501020 Fine Textured

RAL 5015 Sky Blue SD030C5501520 Fine Textured

RAL 5023 Distant Blue SD030C5502320 Fine Textured

RAL 5024 Pastel Blue SD030C5502420 Fine Textured

RAL 6005 Moss Green SD030C6600520 Fine Textured

RAL 7022 Umbra Grey SD030C7702220 Fine Textured

RAL 7023 Concrete Grey SD030C7702320 Fine Textured

RAL 7024 Graphite Grey SD030C7702420 Fine Textured

RAL 7026 Granite Grey SD030C7702620 Fine Textured

RAL 7030 Stone Grey SD030C7703020 Fine Textured

RAL 7031 Blue Grey SD030C7703120 Fine Textured

RAL 7032 Pebble Grey SD030C7703220 Fine Textured

RAL 7035 Light Grey SD030C7703520 Fine Textured

RAL 7036 Platinum Grey SD030C7703620 Fine Textured

RAL 7037 Dusty Grey SD030C7703720 Fine Textured

RAL 7038 Agate Grey SD030C7703820 Fine Textured

RAL 7039 Quartz Grey SD030C7703920 Fine Textured

RAL 7040 Window Grey SD030C7704020 Fine Textured

RAL 7042 Traffic Grey A SD030C7704220 Fine Textured

RAL 7043 Traffic Grey B SD030C7704320 Fine Textured

RAL 7044 Silk Grey SD030C7704420 Fine Textured

RAL 7045 Telegrey 1 SD030C7704520 Fine Textured
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RAL Colour Code Finish

RAL 7047 Telegrey 4 SD030C7704720 Fine Textured

RAL 8003 Clay Brown SD030C8800320 Fine Textured

RAL 8011 Nut Brown SD030C8801120 Fine Textured

RAL 8014 Sepia Brown SD030C8801420 Fine Textured

RAL 8017 Chocolate Brown SD030C8801720 Fine Textured

RAL 8019 Grey Brown SD030C8801920 Fine Textured

RAL 8022 Black Brown SD030C8802220 Fine Textured

RAL 8028 Terra Brown SD030C8802820 Fine Textured

RAL 8028 Terra Brown SD030C8802820 Fine Textured

RAL 9001 Cream SD130C9900120 Fine Textured

RAL 9002 Grey White SD130C9900220 Fine Textured

RAL 9003 Signal White SD130C9900320 Fine Textured

RAL 9004 Signal Black SD030C4900420 Fine Textured

RAL 9005 Jet Black SD030C4000220 Fine Textured

RAL 9006 9006 White Aluminium SD031C7900620 Fine Textured

RAL 9007 9007 Grey Aluminium SD031C7900720 Fine Textured

RAL 9010 Pure White SD130C9901020 Fine Textured

RAL 9011 Graphite Black SD030C4901120 Fine Textured

RAL 9016 Traffic White SD130C9901620 Fine Textured

RAL 9017 Traffic Black SD030C4901720 Fine Textured


